BELLlighting

Fittings / LED Bulkheads

Copper Trim for Deco Grande

100 YEARS

&

Technical Specification

E: sales@belllighting.co.uk
T: 01924 893380

Product Code

Reference

EAN

Commodity Code
Country Of Origin
UNSPSC Code

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Packaging Information
Single Carton Height (mm)
Single Carton Width (mm)
Single Carton Depth (mm)
Single Carton Weight (KG)
Individual Volume

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box Height (mm)
Outer Box Width (mm)
Outer Box Depth (mm)
Outer Box Weight (kg)

www.belllighting.co.uk

06818

5013588068183
9405109890
CN

39111800

20
390

25

395
395
0.337
0.0039
20

425
540
420
7.6

( BELLlighting

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 5/7/2024 6:32:26 PM


mailto:sales@belllighting.co.uk
https://www.belllighting.co.uk/

